
Milwaukee County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 114-453 Name: Justice Point, Inc. Universal Screening Program

Status:Type: Action Report Signed

File created: In control:5/6/2014 County Clerk

On agenda: Final action: 6/20/2014

Title: From the Chief Judge, requesting authorization to increase by $165,000, from $987,902 to
$1,152,902, the 2013 Professional Services Contract with JusticePoint, Inc. for the provision of
Universal Screening services and related expenditures.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. REPORT, 2. RESOLUTION, 3. FISCAL NOTE, 4. Audio FPA 05/15/14, 5. CB Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

SIGNEDCounty Executive6/20/2014 1

ADOPTEDMilwaukee County Board of
Supervisors

5/22/2014 1 Pass

RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTIONFinance and Audit Committee5/15/2014 1 Pass

ASSIGNEDBoard Chair5/6/2014 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

