< AL Milwaukee County
" &

¢ A County Courthouse
¢ f *‘:““ 901 N. 9th Street, Rm.
3 105
% Signature Copy Milwaukee, WI 53233
Ct’0(., ? 5
M Action Report: 14-453

File Number: 14-453

From the Chief Judge, requesting authorization to increase by $165,000, from
$987,902 to $1,152,902, the 2013 Professional Services Contract with JusticePoint,
Inc. for the provision of Universal Screening services and related expenditures.

RECORD OF COUNTY BOARD AND COUNTY EXECUTIVE ACTIONS

The attached resolution or ordinance was ADOPTED by the Milwaukee County Board of
Supervisors on 5/22/2014 by the following vote:

Ayes: 17 Alexander, Borkowski, Bowen, Broderick, Cullen, Dimitrijevic, Haas,
Johnson Jr., Jursik, Lipscomb Sr., Mayo Sr., Rainey, Romo West,
Schmitt, Staskunas, Taylor, and Weishan Jr.

Certification of County W‘-?Q’\ Date MAY 22 2014

Board Passage by Chajrwoman Marina Dimitrijevic
County Board

Chairwoman

Certification of County Q"*} 5 VZ Date MAY 2 2 2014

Board Passage by ,seph J. Czarnezki

County Clerk
County Executive T — C—— Date & / 2014
approvaliveto of Chris Abele [ !
attached

resolution/ordinance.

oate JUN2 5 201

Received by Coun
Cle

Milwaukee County Page 1 Printed on 5/22/14



