
Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

From the Chief Judge, requesting authorization to increase by $165,000, from $987,902 to
$1,152,902, the 2013 Professional Services Contract with JusticePoint, Inc. for the provision of
Universal Screening services and related expenditures.

File #: 14-453, Version: 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 5/7/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

